Key Runners Summary for Friday, 25 November 2022 at 8:01 am.

Horse

Abaddon
Above The Peg
Aheadofhistime
Akahata
Alcyone

All Man

All TheKing'sMen

Amity Gal
Amity Gal
Another One
Ashford Street
Aston Rapova
Atmosphere
Beau Rossa
Bonny Ezra
Brooklyn Pier
Calm Seeker
Casino Seventeen
Celestial Fury
Charge
Charleise

Chix Chatter
Coal Crusher
Coco Rox
Cotel
Countryman
Creator
Czarson
Dadirra

Deny Knowledge
Destination
Destination
Diamonds
Divine Shadow
Dream Hour
Drive A Deel
Electric Belle
Elite Street
Enchanted Heart
Eureka
Exalted Ruth
Exeter
Extremist
Featherweight
Fifteen Rounds
Fireworks
Flash Feeling
Floating

Fox Fighter
Fox Gem

Date

27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov

Race

Warrnambool #7

Ascot #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Canterbury Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #7

Ascot #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
bet365 Park Wodonga #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #8

Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #4

Ipswich #6

Ascot #4

Muswellbrook #2

Ascot #1

Rosehill Gardens #8
Geraldton #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Cranbourne #7

Wanganui #5

Ascot #4

ShaTin#10

Ascot #5

Caulfield #9

Canterbury Park #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville #8

Ascot #7

Caulfield #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Traralgon #6

Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #9

Moe #38

Strathalbyn #6
Cranbourne #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Ascot #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Singapore #9

Caulfield #6

Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Strathalbyn #4

Score/
Starts
42
6/3
211
5/1
5/3
2/1
10/5
2/1
211
4/2
412
8/4
713
26/8
712
6/3

38/12
72
3/3
4/2
4/2
4/2
6/3
6/3
92
4/2
2/1
8/4
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
11 -5.0
7 -0.4
7 -4.0
4 0.8
7 -6.8
10
9 0.8
8 -3.9
1 -2.7
14 -5.2
3 -1.0
2 16
8 2.3
8 -14
16 -4.7
7 -0.0
3 -1.9
4 -95
7 -14
2 -6.1
1 -2.8
7 12
7 -5.4
2 -1.2
1 16
19 -2.6
11 -0.6
13 -6.0
1 12
10 25
7 -0.8
13 -1.9
11 -3.7
14 -6.0
14 14
6 19
7 11
7 -0.8
8 29
4 -333
9 -3.8
6 0.2
6 0.8
1 -0.8
16
15 0.4
1 -23
7 0.4
7 -3.9
4 -15

Months
Idle
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184
8.9
111
10.2
12.9
-20.3
8.2
9.2
8.8

17.0
184
-0.3
8.4
41
55
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.0 6.0
9.4 6.6
6.0 3.0
4.8

14.8 0.2
9.0 10.0
9.8

129 4.1
11.7 -1.7
12.2 8.8
6.0 20
3.6

10.3

74 6.6
9.7 11.3
7.0 7.0
8.9 11
16.5 -5.5
84 56
12.1 -4.1
7.8 -1.8
8.2

144 16
9.2 0.8
2.6

9.6 16.4
6.6 104
13.0 7.0
2.2

125

9.8 6.2
109 111
10.7 73
10.0 8.0
154

7.9

8.1

6.8 6.2
10.9

343 -293
10.8 52
6.2

6.8

9.8 0.2
9.0 16.0
154

11.3 -1.3
74

129 31
85 25
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Horse

Manhatten Times
Maritana

Mark The Horse
Massimo
Menazzi
Messerschmitt
Minus Looks
MirraVision
Mission Phoenix
Montign
Montign
Morton's Fork
Morvada

Mosht Up

My BellaMae
My Mate Sonny
Najmaty

Night Passage
Noble Magnate
Norwegian Bliss
Oceanic Flash
Oh Mo

Our Rebel

Pale King
Parading

Paul's Regret
Princess Bojack
Proverbial
Rainbiel

Rathlin

Red Can Man
Reign Of Fire
Remedies
Revitup

Rich Gina
Ripple Effect
River Rubicon
Rondino

Roots

Rubamos
Saintorio
Sartorial Splendor
Sebonna
Second Slip

See You In Heaven
Shamaton
Shamrock Lu
Short Shorts
Showtime Lady
Shuriken

Date

26 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov

Race

Morphettville #8
Cranbourne #5
Warrnambool #3

Ascot #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Port Lincoln #3

Geraldton #3

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #2
Caulfield #6

Ascot #4

Morphettville #8
Canterbury Park #4

Ascot #8

Morphettville #2

Rosehill Gardens #9
bet365 Park Wodonga #7
Morphettville #1
Caulfield #5

Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #2

Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #7

Te Rapa#2

Caulfield #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Rosehill Gardens #5
Caulfield #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Ascot #8

Ascot #5

Caulfield #1

Ascot #1

Morphettville #8
Turffontein #1

Ascot #1

Rosehill Gardens #7
Caulfield #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Ascot #6

Caulfield #3
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Canterbury Park #5
Caulfield #8

Score/
Starts
10/5
2/1
5/1
34/15
4/3
2/1
10/5
29/8
1
12/6
12/6
20/7
50/19
211
4/2
211
19/6

Barrier

-1.8

13
-2.6

-2.7
-0.8

-2.7

0.2
-24
-25
-2.3
-3.4

-3.2
-0.7
1.9

Months
Idle
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Value
9.6
9.4

445

127

9.2
106

129
9.1

10.4
10.5

104

11.2
6.7

9.0

Emerg
Factor

106

16.0



Horse

French Bonnet
French Emperor
From The Bush
Fulton Street
Galaxy Affair
Ghostwriter
Giulia

Giulia
Grandslam
Grey River
Holbien
Holyfield

Hot Zed

I Am Lethal
Indian Dreamer
Indian Pacific
Jigsaw

Keefy

Keep Reading
Killiako

King Louis
Kings Consort
Kinloch
Kirwan's Lane
Kukeracha

L'il Piper
Lacevinsky
Lake's Folly
Lianne

Literary Magnate
Little Brose
Llanacord
Loch Eagle
Lord Desanimaux
Lucky Decision
Lucky Decision
Luskin Hero
Mac 'N' Cheese
Madame Magic
Magic Phantom

Date

26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
27 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov

Race

Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #6

Rosehill Gardens #6
Strathalbyn #5

Geraldton #6

Sunshine Coast #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Caulfield #6

Caulfield #4

Caulfield #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #10
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ascot #8

Caulfield #3

ShaTin#7
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #4

Singapore #10

Caulfield #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #7

Mount Barker #5
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #5

Caulfield #1

Wanganui #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
bet365 Park Wodonga #7
Traralgon #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Caulfield #9

Ascot #6
Morphettville #9

6/3
14/4
1

10/2
2/1

10/2
10/2

10/6
2/1
6/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
17 -4.2
9
9 -0.7
4 18
6 -0.0
3 -0.3
3 -43.5
9 -1.9
3 -2.8
10 12
11 -6.0
7 1.9
6 -2.3
13 0.7
12 -0.1
15 14
10
3 -5.3
5
6 2.0
7 -04
11 0.1
1 -15
11 -0.8
7 -3.8
2
3 -21
1 -25
12 -1.7
5 -0.8
8 0.8
14 24
6 -0.2
15 -3.2
1 -1.7
6 18
4 -3.0
9 0.8
3 -1.7
8 -6.7

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

12.2 12.8
9.0 9.0
6.7 83
5.8

8.0 6.0
8.3 2.7
525 -405
10.9 7.1
9.8 0.2
11.2

7.0 5.0
8.9

11.3 3.7
13.7

8.1 11.9
16.4

9.0 10.0
133 -2.3
9.0 5.0
8.0

74 6.6
111

75 -0.5
9.8 10.2
11.8 32
9.0 20
8.1 0.9
105 -1.5
6.7 10.3
8.8 4.2
8.8

16.4

6.2 58
7.2 11.8
8.7 -0.7
7.8

11.0 1.0
9.8

9.7 13
9.7 13
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Horse

Silver On Red
Sky Command
Slow Hands
Smart Elissim
Sniparoochy

So Bene

Son of Bacchus
Steady Ready
Steely

Strategic Position
Suilven
Swankytoff
Tahnee Tradition
Tahnee Tradition
The Doctor's Son
The Fortune Teller
The Magistrate
Thisll Testya
Through the Cracks
Tilianam
Tonneofgrit
Toregene

True Marvel
Tubby Two Tracks
Two Odd Sox
Tyresa

Uni Queen
Vilana

White Boots
Who's Clang
Wild Fusion
Wilmot Pass
Wolves

Wolves
Wonderful Riri
World Ruler

Y ulong Command
Zaru

Zingalong
Zoffany's Lad

Date

26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov

Race

Morphettville #9

Rosehill Gardens #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Warrnambool #9

Ascot #8

Morphettville #4

Ascot #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Rosehill Gardens #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Sunshine Coast #7
Strathalbyn #6
Morphettville #9
Warrnambool #6

bet365 Park Wodonga #7
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #5

Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #9

Caulfield #2

Strathalbyn #5
Morphettville #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Geraldton #6

Ascot #8

Canterbury Park #6
Morphettville #7

Mount Barker #5
Sunshine Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #2
Kembla Grange #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Ascot #3

Caulfield #3

Rosehill Gardens #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3

Score/
Starts
2/11
10/5

10/5

2/1
2/1
18/6

Barrier
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Vaue

9.9
8.3

7.7
131
135

102
9.0

7.0

85
12.7

134
125
9.1
109
8.1
85
11.2
85

12.9

102


http://www.tcpdf.org

